ROOM SERVICE
MENU

Avallable from 6.00 - 23.45 hrs.

To order from the room service menu, please press “ 1901 " to contact Room Service
or scan the QR code to place your order

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax




3SREAKFAST SE

AMERICAN BREAKFAST SET ASIAN BREAKFAST SET

Available from 6.00 - 10.30 hrs. THB 400 Available from 6.00 - 10.30 hrs. THB 300

YOUR CHOICE OF BAKERY BASKET: YOUR CHOICE OF ASIAN BREAKFAST SPECIALTY:

-Plain croissant or Chocolate croissant Boiled rice with pork or chicken, Pad Thal, noodles,
ASHBovdsaavIau KSaasisavddaninnaa stir-fried rice noodles with SOy sauce and pork or congee

-Blueberry muffin or chocolate muffin J10duln KSBU’DC’IUKU walne A f'DFJIC'IED N(’IUODHU KSol9n

UWWuuaIuass kSauwwuganlnnaa

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE:
-Chocolate danish or peach danish wallalugqania
adsdoninnaa K3a1alsWy )
_Hard roll or soft roll YOUR CHOICE OF FRUIT JUICE:
yuudodaunaunuundv KSayuudviaunuuuu Orange, watermelon or apple

uhdu dhnavlu kdouhnouila
-Whole wheat bread or plain toast bread
Tea, coffee or hot chocolate

BREAKFAST PLATE: 51 W KSo Sonlnnaasou

Two farm eggs any style served with hash brown potato,
grilled tomato, chicken sausage, pork sausage and bacon

Tdln 2 wav UgucnuaTqannmzjau IdSwwsSauunsvnasusidu BITES AN D M O R E

u:1dainAgnv [dnsonln [dnsonky na:iupau

CAESAR SALAD & 330
Cos romaine lettuce and radicchio, bacon bits,

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE:

NaTumUt]gma bread croutons, anchovies with Parmesan dressing
su1sdaa
YOUR CHOICE OF YOGURT:
Fruit-flavored or natural low-fat yogurt CRISPY CALAMARI 400

loifsasawall k$oluinsalutuamuusssusna . i
Deep-fried squid with lemon

YOUR CHOICE OF FRUIT JUICE: Kngundonaa

Orang%e, watermelon or apple

% - 3 ~ DEEP-FRIED VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL €& 275
undu unavlu KSaunouUita

With shrimp, carrot, sweet potato, jelly mushroom,
spring onion, minced pork served

YOUR CHOICE OF DRINKS: with chili sauce and lettuce

Tea, coffe__e Er hot chE)coIate JelesSuouunsa

51 nW KSadonlnnaasau
HOT WINGS © 330
Buffalo chicken wings with celery sticks

& Healthy choice §) Vegetarian &) Vegan £3 Crab &% Shrimp &) Pork 2 Chicken =] Dairy & Nuts and blue cheese dip

If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food,

please inform the staff before ordering. UnTﬂ'UE)EII I':IQ |a§WW§aUﬁu d1ﬂ”§\) lia =Uaaugﬁa



OUR SIGNATURES

TOM YUM GOONG & 350
Thail soup made with fresh prawns, lemongrass,
galangal, and lime juice

AugnnL
CRAB CURRY WITH BETEL LEAVES %% 380
Yellow curry with crab meat - : |
||ﬂ\]U?U5=WB CRAB CURRY WITH BE EAVES
MHOO HONG &~ 250 - ;r_ ! .
Braised pork belly stewed LT -‘f
R lf" .

KY3oL S W Al

. v, N3 ‘ J
PANANG NUEA 380

Home made red Thai curry with beef tenderloin strips

cook to perfection
WEHULIUD

THAI GREEN CURRY CHICKEN ©2 275
With fresh green herbs and coconut milk
nnvIdeorouln

MHOO HONG

INTERNATIONAL MAIN COURSES

GRILLED BEEF RIB EYE 250G. (STEAK FRITES) 1,350
Beef Rib Eye steak 250 gr.

(Aus Black Angus, 120 days GF) with french fries

alGnitiosuo® IUAAIIDYAE D9aIOSIAY (YUAIYSTYWL)

WSOUIWSUBWSY

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP 300G. v & 800 | AR
Served with green pepper corn sauce | e T B
and sautéed mushroom e KUROBUTA PORK CHOP © :.
was’nﬁawqfsgq: iaswwsausoawsnlngadl nazikansudayov
IasWwsousoaani1sSns naziwsuswshad

FISH & CHIPS & 580
A classic of British isles, buttered and deep-fried cod fish

served with tartar sauce and french fries
Jarnaayuinaauuuivnaa IaSWwsausodanisnas na:iwsuswsiod

BARBECUE PORKRIBS & 580
Served with BBQ sauce and grilled pineapple
81AsVKYUISTAD 1IdSWwSousoau1siad na:duu:sagv




Rucola,
Burrata E Crudo

PIZZAS

4 STAGIONI 3~

Diavola

Available from 11.30 - 22.00 hrs.

&)

Pickled artichoke, mushroom sauteed, kalamata
olives, cooked ham and fior di latte mozzarella

DIAVOLA &)

Spicy salami, mozzarella cheese and oregano

MARGHERITA

=)

Basil and mozzarella cheese

DI MARE €8]

Tomato, mozzarella, Squids, black mussels

and shrimps

VEGETARIANA

=

Tomato, mozzarella, sweet peppers, mushroom,

eggplant, zucch

RUCOLA, BURRATA E CRUDO %V El

INI, cherry tomatoes and oregano

Tomato, rocket salas, parma ham and

purrata cheese

450

520

400

520

380

520

Frutti Di Mare |

SPAGHETTI PAD KRA PAO 350
CHICKEN /PORK %2 |&2

Stir-fried spaghetti with minced pork, Thai basil,

oyster sauce and chili

aunnadwan:wsiln KSokKuy

SPICY SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI €¥ 350
Stir-fried spaghetti with seafood, Thai herbs and chili
daulinadnWadivin:a

Choose your favorite dry pasta:
spaghetti, penne, fusilli or rigatoni

CARBONARA &) H) 350
Guanciale pork cheek, eggs yolk and cream sauce
A1sluunsh

BOLOGNESE & 350
Beef ragout and grana padano chesse

lulalua

ARRABBIATA &) 300

Garlic, chili, tomatoe sauce and grana padano chesse
s dyadn



SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH T &y 350
Grilled chicken, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, bacon,

white toast with french fries

AQUIIBUADY IFSWWSOUIWSUBWST18d

PESTO PANINI & & 300
Crilled marinated veges with pesto sauce, tomato

& provolone cheese served with ix garden leaves
iwald wi

BIGGER BURGER WAGYU &) E 520
(CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION)

100% minced wagyu beef infused with truffle oill,

sSWiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, smoked bacon and

caramelized onion served with french fries

IUDSINOSIUDINNI 100% IFSWWSDUIWSUBWS189d

CHOOSE YOUR FRIES

© CURLY FRIES 160
JUWSOLNDQIIUUINAYD

Y FRENCH FRIES 160
JUWSLYNDQIUUIIND

- DESSERTS

_
R

 BURGER WAGYU

Y& FRUIT PLATTER 250
waluisou
STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE 260

dasolIuo9sSsSTdIAN

LOD CHONG 160
aoQyovulIN:Nn

& Healthy choice § Vegetarian ¢) Vegan £ Crab &¥shrimp &) Pork & Chicken ) Dairy & Nuts

If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food,
please inform the staff before ordering.

LOD CHONG




AD THAI Wi H.'IRIVER P RAW

RN S S e V.

RICE & NOODLES

RICE PORRIDGE CHICKEN / PORK &2 | &0 350 RAD NA WITH PORK / SEAFOOD &7 | & 330/380
Jasmine rice porridge topped with minced Thai stir-fried noodle with pork or seafood

chicken or pork INn brown gravy

g12duln KSoKwy S1OKUNKY KSon:1a

PAD GAPRAO WITH CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF / 320 Y VIETNAMESE NOODLE SOUP "PHO" 300
SEAFOOD O |50 | €& CHICKEN / BEEF ©

Stir-fried chicken, pork, beef or seafood with garlic, With chicken or beef served with lettuce,

fresh chili, holy basil leaves served with jasmine rice long parsley and sweet basil

and fried egg ol KSoltio

Wan:ws [ Ky 1lo KSon:1a wsawd1oane nazliad

PAD THAI WITH RIVER PRAWNS & 360
Stir-fried rice noodles with river prawns,

tamarind sauce, yellow bean curd, dried shrimp,

bean sprouts and green chives

walnefonuun

& Healthy choice § Vegetarian &) Vegan &3 Crab & Shrimp &) Pork & Chicken &) Dairy & Nuts

If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food,
please inform the staff before ordering.



GRILLED KUROBUTA PORK JIM JEW & 300
Served with flaked chili and tamarind spicy sauce
Kyalsya:g1v IFSWwSouuduIDd

GRILLED BEEF JIM JEW 350
GCrilled charolais Australian beef sirloin collar

served with flaked chili and tamarind spicy sauce
iioduuanooalasidgsv 1IFSWwsauundunsd

TRADITIONAL THAI OMELET %V H 220
Egg omelet with minced pork served with

Sriracha sauce

luRgorydu

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WINGS & 240
Marinated chicken wings served with chili sauce
Unlnnoa 13swwsousoawsn

T
" R T X -
. ."_ & # ‘.l'#-‘

e :'.‘ ""i- I

- E-SAN SAUSAGE'
(NORTH EASTERN REGION)

AUTHENTIC THAI

SPICY SEAFOOD GLASS NOODLE SALAD €&¥& 330
Spicy glass noodle salad with seafood and

lime chili sauce

ghuidun:ia

E-SAN SAUSAGE (NORTH-EASTERN REGION) 220
Pork sausage served with pickled ginger,

cucumber fresh chili and fresh vegetables

[ansondau 1I3SWwSounWnIASovIASY

DEEP FRIED SPICY MINCED PORK SALAD & 220
Deep-fried loaded minced pork ball served

with fresh chili and ginger

aluUKUnaaQ

& Healthy choice § Vegetarian &) Vegan %3 Crab &® Shrimp &) Pork &2 Chicken [=]] Dairy @2 Nuts

If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food,
please inform the staff before ordering.




NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

COFFEE

Espresso (Hot / Iced)

Double Espresso (Hot / Iced)

Americano (Hot / Iced)
Cappucino (Hot / Iced)
Café Latte (Hot / Iced)

Café Mocha (Hot / Iced)

Macchiato (Hot / Iced)
Cappuccino Shakerato
Café al Frappe

TEA

lced Thai Tea (Cha yen)
Earl Grey Tea

Matcha Green Tea
English BF Tea

Pure Chamomile Tea
Lemon Iced Tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Sprite

Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water

WATER

Mont Fleur GL 300 ml
Mont Fleur GL 700 ml|
San Pellegrino 500 ml
San Pellegrino 1000 ml
Acqua Panna 500 ml
Acqua Panna 1000 ml

Ice Bucket

110
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

100

100

80
130
200
250
140
200

30

JUICES 110

Orange Juice
Watermelon Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Coconut Juice
Lime Juice

SMOOTHIES 125

Mango Passion Fruit Smoothie
Antioxidant Berries Smoothie
Dark Chocolate Banana Smoothie
Mango Coco Smoothie

Mix Berries Smoothie

MOCKTAILS 195

ALBERTO LIGHT
Apple juice, lychee juice, lime juice,
1883 Lychee syrup, red grenadine

SHERRY TEMPLE
Maraschino cherry, lime juice, syrup, soda water

_IMONCELLO CITRUS
omemade rosemary syrup, citrus, soda water

VIRGIN MQOJITO - Lime juice, mint, sugar syrup, soda water
and selection of juice: cherry, blueberry, pineapple, strawberry,
passion fruit, watermelon, orange, mango, cucumber or Kiwi



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

WINE

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

LA Piuma Orvieto Doc, Italy, 2022
RED WINE

Gentile Amanti 2 Syrah, Italy, 2021

WINE BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINE

Les Solstices, cuvee Tradition Blanc de, France
LA Piuma Orvieto Doc, Italy, 2022

RED WINE

Les Solstices Cuvée Tradition Rouge de, France
Gentile Amanti 2 Syrah, Italy, 2021

Chateau Labarthe Bordeaux, France

SPARKLING
La Glolosa Prosecco Treviso Brut, Italy

ROSE SPARKLING
La Glolosa Prosecco Rose Millesimaro Brut, Italy

CHAMPAGNE
H. Lanvin & Fils Brut Champagne NV

BEER

BEER LOCAL BY BOTTLE

Singha Beer
Asahi
Chang

SPECIAL BEER BY BOTTLE

Corona
Sapporo
Budweiser
Stella Artois
Leffe Blond
Leffe Brown
Duvel

300

300

1,400
1,400

1,400
1,500
1,700

1,800

1,800

4,200

128
195
128

250
250
225
475
350
595
350

DRAUGHT BEER G / P
Singha Draught 190 310
Asahi Draught 190 310
Hoegaarden Draught 328 548
Hoegaarden Rosée Draught 328 548
Stella Artois 295 455
Peroni 295 455
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 275
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

MOJITO — Rum, lime juice, mint, sugar syrup, 275

soda water and selection of juice: cherry, blueberry,
pineapple, strawberry, passion fruit, watermelon,
orange, mango, cucumber or Kiwi

MANHATTAN
Whiskey, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec,
lime juice, coke

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, 1883 Peach syrup, cranberry juice,
orange juice

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

OVERLOAD
Rum, pineapple juice, lime juice, soda water,
brown sugar, mint, hazelnut syrup

RANGSIT PARADISE
Vodka, lychee juice, apple juice, butterfly pea tea,
lime juice and soda water

ONE MORE PLS..
Whisky, passion fruit juice, lime juice, vanilla syrup,
butterfly pea tea

KHAO HOM
Ruang Khao, rice bran-infused hazelnut syrup,
apple juice, passion fruit juice, lime juice

275

2715

275

275

275

275

275
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